DATASHEET
Last updated on
September 24, 2019
LGX Adaptor Plates
Our versatile LGX style Adaptor Plate can be used in a wide range of products including wall/tamper resistant
boxes and panels. The plates are interchangeable which means that you can use them for different applications
depending on the customers’ needs. Having the choice of a wide range of adapters offers a flexible solution to
the user. The LGX adapter plate can be used in data centers, telecommunication networks, security networks,

DATASHEET
Legacy Ordering Information
L01 - 8 x LC Duplex L01 - 8 x SC Simplex L01 - 8 x E2000 L01 - 8 x MTRJ
Multimode: L01LCM08
Adaptor: LCDPXBEIGE
Multimode: L01SCM08
Adaptor: SCUSPHBRBEIGE
Multimode: L01E2M08
Adaptor: E2UBEIGE
L01MTM08
Adaptor: MTRJUNITER
Single mode: L01LCS08
Adaptor: LCDPXBLUE
Single mode: L01SCS08
Adaptor: SCUSZR02
Single mode:L01E2S08
Adaptor: E2UBLUE
APC Single mode: L01LCA08
Adaptor: LCAPCUDGREEN
APC Single mode: L01SCA08
Adaptor: SCAPCUSGREEN
APC Single mode: L01E2A08
Adaptor: E2APCUGREEN
L02 - 8 x FC L02 - 8 x ST L03 - 6 x SC Duplex L03 - 6 x LC QUAD
Multimode: L02FCM08
Adaptor: FCUZR02-D
Multimode: L02STM08
Adaptor: STUPHBR
Multimode: L03SCM06
Adaptor: SCUDPHBRBEIGE Multimode: L03LC06AQ
Single mode: L02FCS08
Adaptor: FCUPHBR-D
Single mode: L02STS08
Adaptor: STUZR02
Single mode: L03SCS06
Adaptor: SCUDZR02BLUE Single mode: L03LC06BL
APC Single mode: L02FCA08
Adaptor: FCAPCUZR02-D
APC Single mode: L03SCA06
Adaptor: SCAPCUDGREEN APC Single Mode: L03LC06GN
Blank Plate L06 - 8 x MTP
L04 L06MPO08
To order the front plate in grey colour, please add /G on the end of the part numbers listed above.
Example: L01E2A08/G